
Appointment

From Wetain, JeniferL [McLain Jenifer@epa gov]
sent: 6/6/20217:2758 PM

To. Nilain, emniferL (McLain ennifer@ep, gov; McEvoy, Molly [mcevoy.molly @eps. gov; Bates, Wiliam
[bates.william@epa gov); Bergman, Ronald [Bergman Ronald@epa.gov]; Thompkins, Anita

[Thompkins.Anita@epa.gov]; Simbanin, Cynthia [Simbanin.Cynthia@epa.gov]; Guilaran, Yu-Ting [Guilaran.Yu-
Ting@epa.gov

cc: Wirth, Karen [Wirth Karen@epa.gov]; Kobelski, Bruce [Kobelski.Bruce@epa.gov]

Subject: CEQ report on CCUS permitting
Attachments: riefing_CEQ CCUS Report to Congress docx
Location: Microsoft Teams Meeting

stan 6/10/2021 8:3000 PM
end 6/10/2021 91500 PM
ShowTime As: Tentative

Required McEvoy, Moly; Bates, Willa Bergman, Ronald; Thompkins, Ania; Simbanin, Cynthia Gularan, Yu Ting
Atendees:
Optional With, Karen; Kobels, Bruce
Attendees:

Microsoft Teams meeting

Join on your computer or mobile app
Click here tojoin the meeting

or call in (audio only)
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By participating in EPA hosted virtual meetings and events, you are consenting to abide by the agency's terms of
use. In addition, you acknowledge that content you post may be collected and used in support of FOIA and
eDiscovery activities.
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